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18 B Al Bifa ]

#iNo. 38 BF HFE 4x100m TY—YL— FALRE

B /K F—LZ& Z&E R 1) ERE
50m 100m
1 2/5 WBERRKR—Y e 3:46. 01
It K ==] (———- ) 29.38  1:00.60  1:00.60
TH = f2 (- ) 27.19 56.79  1:57.39
E@ A H3 (- ) 25. 62 54.30  2:51.69
# == 2 (- ) 26. 30 54.32  3:46.01
2 2/3 NS IEK Fhig 4:09.93
EF HE t3 (- ) 28. 68 59.08 59. 08
A B t3 (- ) 30.25  1:03.77  2:02.85
He ik t3 (- ) 30.47  1:03.99  3:06.84
BEF OmA fl (—— ) 30.60  1:03.09  4:09.93
3 2/6 #REER iz 4:44.32
FH OB 2 (- ) 30.48  1:03.87  1:03.87
=K &1 2 (- ) 32.47  1:09.15  2:13.02
AR JfEZE f2 (- ) 35.88  1:16.38  3:29.40
#iE M 2 (- ) 35.23  1:14.92  4:44.32
4 2/2 RE thig 4:46.90
INFRHE A BR f2 (- ) 34.27  1:13.12  1:13.12
FH K# f2 (- ) 32.49  1:08.30  2:21.42
K EE 2 (- ) 34.66 1:15.33  3:36.75
& g£A 2 (- ) 32.52  1:10.15  4:46.90
5 2/7 W& iz 4:50. 36
Kig 3 2 (- ) 3211 1:07.79  1:07.79
H&E BE 2 (- ) 35.87  1:15.25  2:23.04
LH % $2  (—— ) 33.88  1:13.59  3:36.63
FOABRAER 2 (- ) 34.18  1:13.73  4:50.36
6 2/1 IREREA s 4:58.33
fa@ =& f2 (- ) 3171 1:06.17  1:06.17
FIR R 2 (- ) 35.43  1:13.57  2:19.74
I BX == N ) 39.00 1:23.76  3:43.50
—Kx &%E 2 (- ) 34.90  1:14.83  4:58.33
7 1/4 fhEET g 5:16.16
WA &4 f1 (- ) 34.10  1:11.61  1:11.61
AV - N f2 (- ) 3711 1:15.73  2:27.34
AR =& == N ) 39.67  1:27.19  3:54.53
lE b 2 (- ) 38.32  1:21.63  5:16.16
8 1/5 IRER#B [=a)=a 5:33.33
ot 18Bh == N ) 37.89  1:19.70  1:19.70
H*E HA == N ) 41.26  1:27.98  2:47.68
AR B == N ) 39.64  1:24.86  4:12.54
=HF B == N ) 37.25 1:20.79  5:33.33
1/3 HBHRERE Rz EiE
= N )
= N )
= N )
= N )
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